DATE: 10/31/08
TIME: 12:36:49

DATA

Sl

CLASS CLASS

2

OO WE

DATA
CLASS

4

TCS007

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

ZE
DESCRIPTION SALES
NON-CONVERT IBLE 4,310
TO $300 1,649
$301 TO $10,000 3
$10,001 TO 100,000
$100,001 TO 1,000,000
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 5,962
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
01  SAWTIMBER
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
019 FIR, SUBALPINE
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
06  POSTS
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
06  POSTS SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
07  FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

FOREST: 11 GALLATIN
* SOLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00 $23,155.
3,414.79 $36,621.
461.47 $6,407.
.00
.00
3,876.26 $66,183.
* SOLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
.00 $.
.00 $.
35.21 $1,068
1.60 $112
445 .65 $6,313
482.46 $7,495
482.46 $7,495.
.00 $.
70.80 $2,360
70.80 $2,360
70.80 $2,360.
.00 $.
3,216.00 $32,160
3,216.00 $32,160
3,216.00 $32,160.
.00 $.

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

REGION

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 2008

2,602.

PER MBF

01

CuUT
VOLUME-MBF

PAGE 1

VALUE

$23,040.00
$27,878.85

$6,717.04
$20,737.23
$60,810.14

$139,183.26

CuUT *
VOLUME-MBF



DATE: 10/31/08

TIME: 12:36:49

DATA
CLASS

4

08

08

15N

15N

28N

28N

29N

29N

34N

34N

TCS007
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
NON-SAW
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
NON-SAW SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CHRISTMAS TREES

007 COMB SOFT OPTN

CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TRANSPLANT

000 PLANT OTHER

TRANSPLANT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

L IMB/BOUGH

000 PLANT OTHER

L IMB/BOUGH SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CONES-DRY

000 PLANT OTHER

CONES-DRY SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST :

VOLUME-MBF

11 GALLATIN

SOLD
VALUE

REGION 01

PAGE 2

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 2008

PER MBF

CuUuT *
VOLUME-MBF



DATE: 10/31/08 TCS007
TIME: 12:36:49

DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 42N MUSHROOMS
000 PLANT OTHER
42N MUSHROOMS SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 11 GALLATIN

* SOLD
VOLUME-MBF VALUE
0 $860.00
0 $860.00
0 $860.00
0 $.00
3,876.26 $66,183.21
3,876.26 $66,183.21
.00 $.00
.00
.00

REGION 01
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 2008

PER MBF

PAGE 3

CuUuT
VOLUME-MBF

*

4,438.93
4,438.93
.00

.00
.00

SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



DATE: 10/31/08
TIME: 12:36:49

DATA

Sl

CLASS CLASS

2

OO WE

DATA
CLASS

4

TCS007

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS

ZE
DESCRIPTION SALES
NON-CONVERT IBLE 4,310
TO $300 1,649
$301 TO $10,000 3
$10,001 TO 100,000
$100,001 TO 1,000,000
TOTAL TYPE 2 DATA 5,962
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
01  SAWTIMBER
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
019 FIR, SUBALPINE
093 SPRUCE, ENGEL.
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
204 FIR-DOUG(E R6)
01  SAWTIMBER SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
06  POSTS
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
06  POSTS SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)
07  FUELWOOD
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
07  FUELWOOD SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 11 GALLATIN

* SOLD
VOLUME-CCF VALUE
.00 $23,155.
8,604.96 $36,621.
899.04 $6,407.
.00
.00
9,504.00 $66,183.
* SOLD

VOLUME-CCF VALUE
.00 $.

.00 $.

66.99 $1,068

3.00 $112

870.05 $6,313

940.04 $7,495
940.04 $7,495.
.00 $.

118.00 $2,360

118.00 $2,360
118.00 $2,360.
.00 $.

8,232.96 $32,160

8,232.96 $32,160
8,232.96 $32,160.
.00 $.

REGION

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 2008

6,560.

192.
1,851.
1,864.

PER CCF

01

CuUT
VOLUME-CCF

PAGE 4

VALUE

$23,040.00
$27,878.85

$6,717.04
$20,737.23
$60,810.14

$139,183.26

CuUT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 10/31/08

TIME: 12:36:49

DATA
CLASS

4

08

08

15N

15N

28N

28N

29N

29N

34N

34N

TCS007
SPECIES
CODE DESCRIPTION
NON-SAW
007 COMB SOFT OPTN
108 PINE, LODGEPOL
NON-SAW SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CHRISTMAS TREES

007 COMB SOFT OPTN

CHRISTMAS TREES  SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TRANSPLANT

000 PLANT OTHER

TRANSPLANT SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

L IMB/BOUGH

000 PLANT OTHER

L IMB/BOUGH SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

CONES-DRY

000 PLANT OTHER

CONES-DRY SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)

(HARDWOOD)

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST :

VOLUME-CCF

11 GALLATIN

SOLD
VALUE

REGION 01

PAGE 5

ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 2008

PER CCF

CuUuT *
VOLUME-CCF



DATE: 10/31/08 TCS007
TIME: 12:36:49

DATA SPECIES
CLASS CODE DESCRIPTION
4 42N MUSHROOMS
000 PLANT OTHER
42N MUSHROOMS SUB-TOTAL
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

TOTAL TYPE 4 DATA
(SOFTWOOD)
(HARDWOOD)

ZERO BALANCE
DATA CLASS 2 - NF
DATA CLASS 2X - LUP

BASIC DATA FOR THIS REPORT OBTAINED FROM STSA
PRODUCT/SPECIES VALUES INCLUDE COST OF ROADS.

TIMBER CUT AND SOLD ON NATIONAL FORESTS
UNDER SALES AND LAND EXCHANGES

FOREST: 11 GALLATIN

* SOLD
VOLUME-CCF VALUE
0 $860.00
0 $860.00
0 $860.00
0 $.00
9,504.00 $66,183.21
9,504.00 $66,183.21
.00 $.00
.00
.00

REGION 01
ALL QUARTERS
FISCAL 2008

PER CCF

PAGE 6

CuUuT
VOLUME-CCF

*

10,469.11
10,469.11
.00

.00
.00

SYSTEM AS EDITED BY REGION/FORESTS. SIZE CLASS VALUES EXCLUDES ROAD COSTS.



